
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$83.99
2025-04-01 SAINSBURYS txn_5wHKVwy -$8.43 -$92.42
2025-04-01 SAINSBURYS	-	TOTTENHAM txn_EyHwYVG -$3.57 -$95.99
2025-04-01 SHOE	ZONE txn_ZeH98m6 -$13.22 -$109.21
2025-04-01 T	K	MAXX txn_yXHYBbw -$44.05 -$153.26
2025-04-01 VISIONPLUS	0028000WOOD txn_evHoJJe -$32.43 -$185.69
2025-04-01 Wise txn_66HAybz -$120.00 -$305.69
2025-04-01 Alicis txn_NQHZEAN -$72.37 -$378.06
2025-04-01 WWW.HOSTELWORLD.COM txn_wNHA2od -$15.55 -$393.61
2025-04-01 SULAYMANIYAH	INTERNATIONA txn_brH7XXQ -$4.54 -$398.15
2025-04-02 DELIVEROO txn_qkHRQw7 -$26.65 -$424.80
2025-04-02 DELIVEROO txn_p5Ho6G6 -$6.86 -$431.66
2025-04-02 SAINSBURYS	-	TOTTENHAM txn_MNH5ewG -$2.60 -$434.26
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHX7lq $90.00 -$344.26
2025-04-02 DELIVEROO txn_a8HMzrR -$25.07 -$369.33
2025-04-03 YARD	STYLE txn_d7HYrqe -$20.03 -$389.36
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Michael	Sonnenschein txn_4dHX700 $50.00 -$339.36
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Sunir txn_LgHRGWl $100.00 -$239.36
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Ari	Dutilh txn_4dHXMQk $100.00 -$139.36
2025-04-03 NOOR	AL	HUDA	SUPERMARK txn_4dHXXlp -$1.30 -$140.66
2025-04-04 LA	BASQUE txn_OXH66nV -$19.40 -$160.06
2025-04-04 LA	BASQUE txn_PVHGGmN -$1.95 -$162.01
2025-04-04 DELIVEROO txn_WBHWWld -$23.22 -$185.23
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHx0Oy $200.00 $14.77
2025-04-04 PAYPAL	*RENTOLA	RENTOLA txn_0eH8Qoy -$1.36 $13.41
2025-04-05 KINGS	CAFE txn_d7HYY8G -$2.11 $11.30
2025-04-05 TFL txn_yXHYYlE -$3.80 $7.50
2025-04-05 LEIA	CAFE txn_PVHGG4Y -$5.94 $1.56
2025-04-06 TOPS	PIZZA	DOCKLANDS txn_ZeH99xQ -$9.18 -$7.62
2025-04-06 Beans	and	Beyond	Cafe txn_oyHoKPk -$18.34 -$25.96
2025-04-07 TFL txn_kWHOPqA -$5.97 -$31.93
2025-04-07 BOOTS	1126 txn_78HynWk -$0.96 -$32.89
2025-04-07 BB	CAFE txn_YRHxKWE -$12.43 -$45.32
2025-04-07 BB	CAFE txn_d7HYaEx -$17.01 -$62.33
2025-04-07 MERCATUS	CENTER	AP	VOUCHER txn_QmH9Lno $6,000.00 $5,937.67
2025-04-08 ACH	to	Ari	Dutilh txn_MNH5pQr $0.00 $5,937.67
2025-04-08 LIME*PASS	SFDW txn_OXH69V5 -$6.46 $5,931.21
2025-04-08 DELIVEROO txn_rYHPQ5G -$21.14 $5,910.07
2025-04-08 Argos txn_gnHJPn6 -$374.89 $5,535.18
2025-04-09 UBER	*	PENDING txn_EyHw22w -$21.74 $5,513.44
2025-04-09 CAMDEN txn_p5Ho0zZ -$62.08 $5,451.36
2025-04-09 PPOINT_*Camden	Local	Stor txn_8rH7rGX -$2.45 $5,448.91
2025-04-09 SPECSAVERS txn_zVHoy6l -$64.69 $5,384.22
2025-04-09 Uber txn_WBHWALG -$9.41 $5,374.81
2025-04-09 Uber txn_R2HVo07 -$9.85 $5,364.96
2025-04-09 CGTrader txn_evHoR95 -$2.40 $5,362.56
2025-04-09 SQ	*ZEKREM txn_wNHAxn5 -$6.41 $5,356.15



2025-04-09 Route	Dalston	Junction txn_5wHK4XW -$49.74 $5,306.41
2025-04-10 CEX	DALSTON txn_wNHAx47 -$205.07 $5,101.34
2025-04-10 Uber txn_V0Hg8R2 -$19.20 $5,082.14
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Charlie	H txn_qkHRR9V $80.00 $5,162.14
2025-04-10 ACH	to	Michael	Sonnenschein txn_V0Hg87d -$50.00 $5,112.14
2025-04-10 DELIVEROO txn_OXH69zB -$30.51 $5,081.63
2025-04-10 PAYPAL	*arihere txn_vgH4Zeg -$103.00 $4,978.63
2025-04-10 Hotel	at	Booking.com txn_OXH69Mn -$249.76 $4,728.87
2025-04-10 TFL txn_WBHWgYd -$3.73 $4,725.14
2025-04-10 HCB*	WARRIOR	HACKS txn_8rH7VOB -$150.00 $4,575.14
2025-04-11 AMZNMktplace txn_V0Hg8z7 -$227.51 $4,347.63
2025-04-11 Trainline.Com txn_V0Hg848 -$36.39 $4,311.24
2025-04-11 Cineworld txn_QmH987v -$33.43 $4,277.81
2025-04-11 PAYPAL	*COSI txn_brH7vko -$195.36 $4,082.45
2025-04-11 K	BOB txn_qkHR4og -$27.04 $4,055.41
2025-04-12 CINEWORLD txn_4dHXw4P -$10.14 $4,045.27
2025-04-12 SAM	99P	(LUTON) txn_mAHZlPJ -$2.60 $4,042.67
2025-04-12 BODYCARE txn_GkHzglw -$4.64 $4,038.03
2025-04-12 AMZNMktplace txn_wNHApxQ -$192.65 $3,845.38
2025-04-12 SQ	*50NINE txn_gnHJbkM -$73.10 $3,772.28
2025-04-12 MCDONALDS txn_9KH7YRX -$21.65 $3,750.63
2025-04-13 HCB*	WARRIOR	HACKS txn_mAHZlqp -$100.00 $3,650.63
2025-04-13 MCDONALDS txn_78HygAR -$37.54 $3,613.09
2025-04-13 JJ	FOOD	STORE txn_NQHZwQK -$2.35 $3,610.74
2025-04-13 BOOTS/0758,LUTON txn_mAHZlbp -$13.15 $3,597.59
2025-04-13 Pepe's	Peri	Peri	Chicken txn_R2HVY8a -$27.44 $3,570.15
2025-04-13 PINGS txn_0eH8MbE -$23.27 $3,546.88
2025-04-13 PINGS txn_brH7mpW -$1.84 $3,545.04
2025-04-13 PRIMARK	625 txn_0eH8Mx5 -$66.00 $3,479.04
2025-04-13 DELIVEROO txn_78HygM4 -$5.32 $3,473.72
2025-04-13 DELIVEROO txn_66HA2JZ -$37.63 $3,436.09
2025-04-14 DELIVEROO txn_yXHYQKz -$14.24 $3,421.85
2025-04-14 H	&	M txn_PVHG2a2 -$26.55 $3,395.30
2025-04-14 H	&	M txn_ZeH9PAJ -$52.57 $3,342.73
2025-04-14 ONE	BELOW txn_a8HMdZK -$1.31 $3,341.42
2025-04-14 JD txn_OXH6gz9 -$85.46 $3,255.96
2025-04-14 GREGGS txn_LgHRQBP -$4.80 $3,251.16
2025-04-14 SumUp	*QUALITY	CROPS txn_MNH5KRv -$1.70 $3,249.46
2025-04-14 Uber txn_QmH9gAQ -$9.47 $3,239.99
2025-04-14 PAYPAL	*ashazhussain06 txn_2zHO9VL -$100.00 $3,139.99
2025-04-15 THE	MALL	PHARMACY txn_a8HMNA4 -$32.87 $3,107.12
2025-04-15 HONG	BUFFET txn_YRHxWg7 -$35.50 $3,071.62
2025-04-15 Uber txn_p5HokMZ -$9.42 $3,062.20
2025-04-15 NYX*SelectSimulation txn_evHoMzV -$5.26 $3,056.94
2025-04-15 Uber txn_XGH4OJo -$7.84 $3,049.10
2025-04-15 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_p5HokpR -$1.99 $3,047.11
2025-04-15 DELIVEROO txn_YRHxWkR -$66.71 $2,980.40
2025-04-15 CLAUDE.AI	SUBSCRIPTION txn_vgH4wvg -$20.00 $2,960.40
2025-04-15 DECORUM	VENDING	PAYTER txn_LgHRxzk -$3.29 $2,957.11
2025-04-16 DELIVEROO txn_JxHEbwA -$31.72 $2,925.39
2025-04-18 DELIVEROO txn_evHoeax -$98.23 $2,827.16
2025-04-18 NETFLIX.COM txn_d7HYobQ -$7.96 $2,819.20
2025-04-20 TFL txn_BZH04aQ -$3.86 $2,815.34
2025-04-20 South	Kensington	Kitch txn_qkHRvqm -$51.95 $2,763.39
2025-04-20 Uber txn_WBHWKR9 -$27.54 $2,735.85
2025-04-20 Uber txn_mAHZzwv -$6.65 $2,729.20
2025-04-20 Uber txn_lZH5R0R -$9.88 $2,719.32
2025-04-20 Zettle_*Inside	Success txn_d7HYoeN -$9.98 $2,709.34
2025-04-21 PAYPAL	*P360E9F8A5 txn_EyHw5QL -$5.99 $2,703.35
2025-04-22 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_vgH40eP -$0.13 $2,703.22
2025-04-22 SAINSBURYS	SUPERMARKET txn_R2HVExe -$54.97 $2,648.25
2025-04-22 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_78HyrnL -$19.96 $2,628.29
2025-04-22 Moyses	Stevens	(St	Pancra txn_8rH7JqV -$38.33 $2,589.96



2025-04-22 SP	FOOD	and	WINE txn_4dHX4Bm -$1.34 $2,588.62
2025-04-22 Hotel	at	Booking.com txn_BZH0RZ5 -$389.35 $2,199.27
2025-04-23 V	S	FOOD	AND	WINE txn_V0Hgk9w -$8.98 $2,190.29
2025-04-23 NANDOS	LUTON txn_MNH5Erp -$48.33 $2,141.96
2025-04-23 TRAINLINE txn_evHoqBN -$27.83 $2,114.13
2025-04-23 Uber txn_wNHA90A -$20.14 $2,093.99
2025-04-23 Uber txn_brH7QJa -$13.72 $2,080.27
2025-04-23 Cineworld txn_GkHzdYL -$32.20 $2,048.07
2025-04-23 J	M	convenience	Store txn_brH7QMX -$6.45 $2,041.62
2025-04-23 DELIVEROO txn_AWHVXMp -$64.75 $1,976.87
2025-04-23 DELIVEROO txn_yXHYP0R -$3.02 $1,973.85
2025-04-23 KRAVEN txn_NQHZWEe -$44.51 $1,929.34
2025-04-24 Afrikiko	Spice txn_R2HVNLB -$38.70 $1,890.64
2025-04-24 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_YRHxb6J -$29.93 $1,860.71
2025-04-24 DELIVEROO txn_d7HYNQw -$34.45 $1,826.26
2025-04-24 DELIVEROO txn_brH7Qd5 -$3.00 $1,823.26
2025-04-25 DELIVEROO txn_wNHA9vK -$15.32 $1,807.94
2025-04-25 DELIVEROO txn_K9HK9R2 -$3.00 $1,804.94
2025-04-25 ADS txn_OXH6nKY -$99.99 $1,704.95
2025-04-25 DELIVEROO txn_JxHEz4E -$45.21 $1,659.74
2025-04-26 Big	Table	Group txn_qkHRA7w -$74.78 $1,584.96
2025-04-26 Cineworld txn_WBHWnkK -$56.06 $1,528.90
2025-04-26 Uber txn_ZeH9qvq -$34.05 $1,494.85
2025-04-26 NYX*HollywoodBowlGroupP txn_gnHJv7g -$13.35 $1,481.50
2025-04-26 Uber txn_p5HoMmW -$9.92 $1,471.58
2025-04-26 NYX*HollywoodBowlGroupP txn_5wHKwQ5 -$2.67 $1,468.91
2025-04-26 NYX*HollywoodBowlGroupP txn_kWHOboe -$26.71 $1,442.20
2025-04-26 LEMON	CRISPY	CHICKEN	A txn_lZH5dd9 -$13.63 $1,428.57
2025-04-26 RV	News txn_qkHRAAl -$1.32 $1,427.25
2025-04-26 TRAINLINE txn_brH7J06 -$48.99 $1,378.26
2025-04-26 LOST	WORLD	GOLF	STE txn_V0HgkxQ -$23.70 $1,354.56
2025-04-26 LOST	WORLD	GOLF	STE txn_R2HVNnV -$32.05 $1,322.51
2025-04-27 MCDONALDS txn_d7HYVoM -$10.14 $1,312.37
2025-04-27 CHOICE	DISCOUNT	STORES txn_brH7Jon -$50.37 $1,262.00
2025-04-27 MH	SUPERMARKET txn_MNH56Na -$3.05 $1,258.95
2025-04-27 DELIVEROO txn_d7HYV6P -$23.48 $1,235.47
2025-04-27 PRIMARK	625 txn_K9HKrJQ -$32.07 $1,203.40
2025-04-28 TRAINLINE txn_R2HVb79 -$35.26 $1,168.14
2025-04-28 TRAINLINE txn_YRHxozn -$6.99 $1,161.15
2025-04-28 DERMATICA txn_5wHKG08 -$3.87 $1,157.28
2025-04-29 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_9KH7B9E -$32.53 $1,124.75
2025-04-29 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_R2HVbWm -$16.70 $1,108.05
2025-04-29 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_gnHJyw2 -$12.83 $1,095.22
2025-04-29 LIDL	GB txn_brH7J2N -$2.11 $1,093.11
2025-04-29 Uber txn_WBHW84Z -$9.90 $1,083.21
2025-04-29 Uber txn_OXH60qP -$7.83 $1,075.38
2025-04-29 BEDFORDSHIRE	COFFEE	LTD txn_BZH0gQR -$14.76 $1,060.62
2025-04-29 Uber txn_5wHKGg8 -$7.50 $1,053.12
2025-04-29 BEDFORDSHIRE	COFFEE	LTD txn_LgHR8y8 -$7.95 $1,045.17
2025-04-30 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_wNHAOXO -$15.20 $1,029.97

2025-04-30 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_WBHW8Gn -$22.05 $1,007.92
WITHDRAWN:	$5,528.09.	DEPOSITED:	$6,620.00. $1,007.92

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


